
Funding Committee Cheque Request

Application 

Number Name of Club or Group Type of Group

Apvd - 

Fund

Apvd - 

Amount

Apvd - Fund 

(2)

Apvd - 

Amount (2)

Total Amount 

Requested Cheque Payable To

Mailing Address 

(to mail cheques 

to) Address Line 2 City
1 McGill Association of Mechanical Engineers Departmental Association AF $500.00 0 $500.00 Engineering Undergraduate Society of McGill c/o MAME3480 rue University McConnell Engineering Building, Room 7Montreal
2 Radio CKUT SSMU-Affiliated Independent Student Group CLF $180.00 0 $954.00 Radio CKUT 3647 University Montreal
3 Sustainability in Engineering At McGill (SEAM) Faculty Association CLF $300.00 GF 150 $500.00 Engineering Undergraduate Society of McGill C/O SEAMMcConnell 7, 3480 Rue University Montreal
4 Sustainability in Engineering At McGill (SEAM) Faculty Association GF $300.00 0 $300.00 Engineering Undergraduate Society of McGill C/O SEAMMcConnell 7, 3480 Rue University Montreal
5 World Mining Competition McGill Team Special Event AF $1,000.00 0 $1,500.00 Anas Chazi 2185 Rue Andre-Ouimet Montreal
6 McGill Students' Improv Full Status SSMU Club AF $300.00 0 $740.88 McGill Students' Improv
8 McGill Students' Improv Full Status SSMU Club AF $300.00 0 $827.44 McGill Students' Improv
9 McGill Journal of Dispute Resolution On Campus Student Group AF $225.00 0 $631.11 McGill Journal of Dispute ResolutionNew Chancellor Day Hall, Rm. 3053660 Peel St. Montréal

10 McGill Students for Oxfam Quebec Full Status SSMU Club CF $150.00 0 $250.00 McGill Students for Oxfam Quebec 
12 McGill Students in Solidarity with Palestinian Human Rights Full Status SSMU Club CLF $200.00 0 $600.00 McGill Students in Solidarity with Palestinian Human Rights
13 Musicians Collective SSMU Service SF $950.00 SF 0 $970.47 Musicians Collective
14 Radical Law Student Community of McGill On Campus Student Group CF $850.00 0 $850.00 Law Students Association, Faculty of Law, McGill3644 Peel Street Montreal
16 Indian Student Association Full Status SSMU Club CF $300.00 0 $1,000.00 Indian Student Association
17 Kasama McGill On Campus Student Group AF $525.00 0 $700.00 Renz Grospe 7880 Mountain Sights App. 602 Montrel
18 Caribbean Students' Society Full Status SSMU Club CF $60.00 0 $125.50 Caribbean Students' Society
19 Tamil Students' Association of McGill Full Status SSMU Club CF $100.00 0 $350.00 Tamil Students' Association of McGill
22 McGIll Thaqalayn Muslim Student Association Full Status SSMU Club CLF $680.00 0 $680.00 McGIll Thaqalayn Muslim Student Association
23 McGill Students' Friends of MSF Full Status SSMU Club CLF $200.00 CF 200 $445.00 McGill Students' Friends of MSF
24 MEDLIFE McGill Full Status SSMU Club FYF $225.00 0 $225.00 MEDLIFE McGill
25 Mosaica Dance Company Full Status SSMU Club CF $1,600.00 CLF 300 $2,505.44 Mosaica Dance Company
26 Pakistani Students Association Full Status SSMU Club CF $400.00 CLF 300 $961.00 Pakistani Students Association
28 MEDLIFE McGill Full Status SSMU Club ChF $750.00 0 $1,500.00 MEDLIFE McGill

Prepared by: ___________________________________

Arisha Khan, Funding Commissioner

Approved by: ___________________________________

Niall Carolan, VP Finance

Approved by: ___________________________________

General Manager / Comptroller

26-Oct-16



State / Province / Region Postal / Zip Code Name Last Email

Date of 

decision
Quebec H3A0E9 Fariha Hassan fariha.hassan@mail.mcgill.ca31/10/2016
QC H3A 2B3 Carolin Huang funding@ckut.ca 31/10/2016
QC H3A 0E9 Emily Rush emily.rush2@mail.mcgill.ca31/10/2016
QC H3A 0E9 Emily Rush emily.rush2@mail.mcgill.ca31/10/2016
Quebec H2B 1W5 Anas Chazi anas.chazi@mail.mcgill.ca31/10/2016

Sarah Lefebvre sarah.lefebvre3@mail.mcgill.ca31/10/2016
Sarah Lefebvre sarah.lefebvre3@mail.mcgill.ca31/10/2016

QC H3A 1W9 Dayeon Min manager.mjdr@mcgill.ca31/10/2016
Brian Wood oxfam.mcgill@gmail.com31/10/2016
Emery Al-Refai emery.alrefai@mail.mcgill.ca31/10/2016
Saul Zetler muscollective@gmail.com31/10/2016

Quebec H3A 1W9 Deborah Guterman deborah.guterman@mail.mcgill.ca31/10/2016
Hitakshi Dhall indianstudents.mcgill@gmail.com31/10/2016

Quebec H4P 2B2 Renz Grospe Renz.grospe@mail.mcgill.ca31/10/2016
Samuel Mathews css@ssmu.mcgill.ca 31/10/2016
SangeethaSanthakumaran tamill.mcgill@gmail.com31/10/2016
Mina Amiri amiri.mina09@gmail.com31/10/2016
Hannah Sy hannahsy23@gmail.com31/10/2016
Vanessa Wong medlife.mcgill@gmail.com31/10/2016
Kiera Harnden kiera.harnden@mail.mcgill.ca31/10/2016
Hamza Elahi hamza.elahi@mail.mcgill.ca31/10/2016
Monica Hsieh monica.hsieh@mail.mcgill.ca31/10/2016


